CIN Company Name
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY) Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA CIVIL CONTROLLER PILGRIM LODGE COMPOUND MALLITAL NAINITALINDIA Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit 262000 W000002 450 4500 09-MAR-2020 No No
YESHWANT SHANKAR DESAI NA C-68, DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024INDIA Delhi Delhi 110024 Y000036 373 3730 09-MAR-2020 No No
SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL NA 705 - D, WARD NO. - 3, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI 110030INDIA Delhi Delhi 110030 0001465 1 10 09-MAR-2020 No No
BALKISHEN NA E-48 (G.F.) GREATER KAILASH - II GREATER KAILASH - II NEW DELHI 110048INDIA Delhi Delhi 110048 B000055 223 2230 09-MAR-2020 No No
HEMLATA NA E-34 PREET VIHAR DELHI 110092 INDIA Delhi Delhi 110092 IN300118-11058573-NA 1 10 07-MAR-2020 No No
URMILA MALIK NA O12, RAKSHAK HOUSE SOUTH CITY, GURGAON (HARYANA) 122001INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122001 U000052 150 1500 09-MAR-2020 No No
TARACHAND AGARWAL NA A-381 SOC 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201301 T000051 57 570 09-MAR-2020 No No
SUSHMA GUPTA NA 30-C, SEWAK ASHRAM ROAD DEHRADUN 248001INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun 248001 S000609 50 500 09-MAR-2020 No No
KATE HOMI BILLIMORIA NA 18 SLEATER ROAD 3RD FLOOR BOMBAY 400007INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 K000263 225 2250 09-MAR-2020 No No
MITHOO FKAMDIN NA ADAM MAHAL "C" SEC/C 4TH FLOOR TARDEO BOMBAY 400007INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 M000020 468 4680 09-MAR-2020 No No
VIJAY LACHMAN MANSUKHANI NA 101,102 VINITA APTS 417 AHIMSA MARG KHAR (W) BOMBAY 400052INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400052 V000185 100 1000 09-MAR-2020 No No
G V SAIBABU NA H NO 4 37 MYNAMPADU VILLAGE S N PADU MANDAL PRAKASAM DIST 523225INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 523225 IN301022-21450274-NA 11 110 07-MAR-2020 No No
JEYAKUMAR J NA 82/A/1 BUNGALOW ST KOVILPATTI 628501INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 628501 IN301774-13209431-NA 10 100 07-MAR-2020 No No
SARADHA HARIHARAN IYER NA VILLA NO 31 SANTOSHAM SOUNDARYAM SANTOSHAM RETIREMENT HOMES SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD PACHAPALAYAM COIMBATORE TAMILANADU 641010INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641010 S000089 373 3730 09-MAR-2020 No No
M K LIMAYE NA 10 BAKERY ROAD HASTINGS KOLKATA 700000INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700000 0001210 300 3000 09-MAR-2020 No No
SIPRA SEAL NA 44, SIKDARPARA STREET, CALCUTTA 700007INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S000611 6 60 09-MAR-2020 No No
SIPRA SEAL NA 44, SIKDAR PARA STREET KOLKATA 700007INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S000999 3 30 09-MAR-2020 No No
VIKASH BANKA UG NA FLAT NO 8, 7TH FLOOR MANASAROWAR, 3B, CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA 700016INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 V000121 37 370 09-MAR-2020 No No
KAPIL DEO KHANDELWAL NA 'PARIJAT',24A SHAKESPEARE SARANI 9TH FL, FLAT 93 CALCUTTA 700017INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 K000064 148 1480 09-MAR-2020 No No
SOHRAB KAIKOBAD ITALIA NA 18/2, BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700019INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 S000927 100 1000 09-MAR-2020 No No
RAMESH NARAYAN VAJPEYI NA 10 BAKERY ROAD HASTINGS CALCUTTA 700022INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700022 R000102 5 50 09-MAR-2020 No No
KISHORE LAL KUNJILWAR NA 8E, REGENT TOWER 121/1, N S C BOSE ROAD PO : NETAJINAGAR CALCUTTA 700040INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700040 K000189 24 240 09-MAR-2020 No No
SIPRA SEAL NA C/O 44, SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 700070INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700070 S000597 2 20 09-MAR-2020 No No
SILA MANDAL NA C/O SRI BHABANI CHARAN MONDAL BALARAM LANE PO CHINSURAH DIST-HOOGHLY (W.B.) 712101INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712101 S000073 81 810 09-MAR-2020 No No
ANIL KRISHNA KUNDU NA 35/2 ADIBARTONA ROAD, P.O. NABAGRAM DIST.HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712246INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712246 A000074 1 10 09-MAR-2020 No No
JAGANNATH PRASAD GOENKA NA 131 BANGUR PARK, RISHRA HOOGHLY 712248INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712248 J000081 41 410 09-MAR-2020 No No
MANJULA SINGH NA C/O SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH 289,GULZAR POKHAR,MUNGER MUNGER 811201INDIA Bihar Munger 811201 NA-NA-1203450000104141 50 500 13-MAR-2020 No No
ANJALI RANI SUR NA 70 SONARY WEST NEW LAYOUT PO JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR 832000INDIA Jharkhand Purba Singhbhum 832000 A000225 184 1840 09-MAR-2020 No No
LAKSHMANA SUDHA NA W/O SH VIJAY KUMAR JHA B-180 SECTOR 31 NOIDA 201301 UPINDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201301 L000020 298 2980 09-MAR-2020 No No
HARSH KAUL NA 85, D.T.C SOCITY PITAM PURA DELHI 110034INDIA Delhi Delhi 110034 NA-NA-1201640000013830 1 10 13-MAR-2020 No No
VEENA GOYAL NA C/O  P D GOYAL F 41/B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI 110052INDIA Delhi Delhi 110052 IN300118-10103194-NA 1 10 07-MAR-2020 No No
RAJESH DUTTA NA 160 B MUNIRKA VILL NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110067INDIA Delhi Delhi 110067 IN300239-13238675-NA 3 30 07-MAR-2020 No No
ARUN KUMAR MITTAL NA H.NO.- E-356 SANJAY NAGAR SECTOR- 23, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201001 IN302365-10655025-NA 1 10 07-MAR-2020 No No
SANJOY DAS NA NALDANGA NARAYANPUR P.O- BANDEL DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712123INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712123 IN300773-10159112-NA 1 10 07-MAR-2020 No No
U31500DL1945PLC008279 ECE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Nominal value of shares 37790.00
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
Prefill
Validate Clear